

2012

2012D1044
106000H1122099

2013-04-19	664		250000.00	0.00	-	250000.00	
2013-04-19	664		0.00	7500.00	-	242500.00	
2013-04-19	697		0.00	6215.00	-	236285.00	
2013-04-19	697		0.00	20530.00	-	215755.00	
2013-04-24	829		0.00	900.00	-	214855.00	
2013-04-24	829		0.00	23725.00	-	191130.00	
2013-04-25	998		0.00	70000.00	-	121130.00	
2013-04-27	1094		0	10000	-	111130	
2013-05-03	67		0.00	1800.00	-	109330.00	
2013-05-06	179		0.00	1530.00	-	107800.00	
2013-05-27	1205	3	0.00	2300.00	-	105500.00	
2013-05-27	1205	3	0.00	30100.00	-	75400.00	
2013-05-27	1205	1-2	0.00	5000.00	-	70400.00	
2013-05-27	1205	1-2	0.00	70400.00	-	0.00	
2013-06-17	759		7500.00	0.00	-	7500.00	
2013-06-28	1684		0.00	7500.00	-	0.00	
	-----	-----	257500.00	257500.00	-----	0.00	-----